



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO. 321 OF 1995
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3048 OF 1995
IN
SECOND APPEAL NO. 321 OF 1995

GOVIND ZEPARU MANGELA (DECD.)
THR. HEIRS AND ORS. ..APPELLANTS
VS.
HARIBHAJANSINGH KALASHI (DECD.)
THR. HEIRS AND ORS. ..RESPONDENTS

None for appellants.
None for respondents.

CORAM : RAJESH S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 30 SEPTEMBER 2025.

P.C. :

1. None appears for the parties, when the matter is called out for hearing. Even on the last occasion, none appears for the parties.
2. Stand over to 7 October 2025.

(Rajesh S. Patil, J.)